221621 @ |Kladno - Tiebusice - Velvary
CSAD Slany s.r.0., )
62 1 E842  Ldnowa 1366}:10‘27401 Slany Plati od: 26.8.2017
501 503 505 507 509 tarifni pas 502 504 506 508 510
R g R & R P ® % & R R
5:55 9:25 11:55 13:55 16:55 KLADNO,AUTOBUSOVE NADRAZI 3| 5:37 7:38 11:21 13:51 15:51
5:58 9:28 11:58 13:58 16:58 Kladno,Poldi 3] 5:35 7:36 11:19 13:49 15:49
I o 559 9:29 11:59 13:59 16:59 Kladno Ujezd 3] 5:34 7:35 11:18 13:48 15:48
6:00 9:30 12:00 14:00 17:00 Kladno,Dubska 3] 5:33 7:34 11:17 13:47 15:47
6:01 9:31 12:01 14:01 17:01 Kladno,Ufadovna 3| 5:31 7:32 11:15 13:45 15:45
6:03 9:33 12:03 14:03 17:03]  Kladno,Sokolovna 3] 529 7:30 11:13 13:43 15:43
a o 6:04 9:34 12:04 14:04 17:04 Kladno,UCilisté 3] 528 729 11:12 13:42 15:42 -
6:07 9:37 12:07 14:07 17:07 Cvrcovice,0bU 4] 5:25 7:26 11:09 13:39 15:39
6:08 9:38 12:08 14:08 17:08 Cvréovice,U Tausi 4] 523 724 11:07 1337 1537
6:09 9:39 12:09 14:09 17:09 Brandysek,U Kina 4] 522 7:23 11:06 13:36 15:36
6:12 9:42 12:12 14:12 17:12 Trebusice 41 5:19 7:20 11:03 13:33 15:33
{947 12:17 1417 17:17 Zelenice 4] 515 7:16 10:59 13:29 15:29 o
6:13 9:50 12:20 14:20 17:20] Trebusice Kriz. 41 5:11 7:12 10:55 13:25 15:25
6:18 9:55 12:25 14:25 17:25 Zvolenéves Wi 4] 5:07 7.08 10:51 13:21 15:21
! ] 1226 | | | x ZvolenévesSamota 4 0 78 ) )} e
6:22 959 | 1429 1729  Kamenny MostKfiz. 4 5:04 | 1048 13:18 15:18
6:23 10:00 { 14:30 17:30| x Neuméfice,Rozcesti 4] 5:02 | 10:46 13:16 15:16
626 1003 ¢ 14:33 17:33| x Neuméfice,Pfijimaci stanice 41 459 {  10:43 13:13 15:13 o
1229 ]} Zizice,Osluchov 451 ) 708 -
I 12:32 Velvary Jesin 4 ¢ 700 ]
6:31 10:08 12:39 14:38 17:3; VELVARY NAM. 4] 454 653 10:38 13:08 15:08

JizZDNi RAD MA POUZE INFORMATIVNi CHARAKTER

Vysvétlivky:
X- naznameni
X - jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.0.




